
Insanity Over Control
IronFist

Insanity Over Control
Words & Music by IronFistCatepillan

1/2Copyright IRFI®ltd.
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 150

Standard tuning

1
prodigal_warrior@priest.com

3 3 3

7
5

6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0 0

2
2

E-Gt

5 3 3

3
2

1
3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1
3
1
3
1 5

7
7 X

7
5

7
5

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

9
1.

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

2
2
0 0

12

7
7
5

7
7
5 5 5 5 5

7
7
5

5
3
5
3
5
3

5
3
5
3
5
3

3

1

7
7
5

7
7
5 5 5 5 5

7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/2

15

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

3

1

7
7
5

7
7
5 5 5 5 5

7
7
5

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

3

1

18 3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0 0 0 0 0

2 2
0 0

2 2 4 4 5 5 5 5

20

0 0 0 0
2 2

0 0

2 2 4 4 5 5 5 5

1 1
3 3 2 2 3 3

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

22

1 1
3 3 2 2 3 3

2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

0
2
2
0

0
2
2
0

0
2
2
0

0
2
2
0

27

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


